2" NPT: 2" NPT X 2" SANI ADAPTER, SS, CAPPED

Hose Connections For
Condenser Cooling Unit

50L Reactor

Fill port
( J
Condenser (. Spare Parts List
Thermocouple . p
coil ~TT—~nu__
3/4" NPT. THERMOWELL 1-1/2" NPT: 1-1/2" NPT X 45/50 PTFE ADAPTER Tem 1oy | PART NO. DESCRIPTION
@ Condensor connect port 1 1 458850-9005 | CONDENSER, 2" BP X 21", 4.15 FT2
2 1 | 620690-9117 | COVER, 300mm, 5-PORT, FLAT SS
. 3 1 | 3957K89 THERMOWELL, 1-1/2" BP X 25"
Stir motor 4 1 | 500398-6011M| FRAMEWORK ASSEMBLY, MODIFIED
(air or electric) 5 1| 188000-4550 | OFFSET ADAPTER, 45/50 W/ 20mm VALVE
6 1| 500748-1300 | INSERT, 300mm, SCHOTT
Stir shaft 7 1 500748-2300 | GASKET, 300mm SCHOTT, PTFE
Fill port @@@@ 8 1 | 500748-3300 | FLANGE, 300mm SCHOTT
L= ' 9 2 | 507420-0001 | COUPLING, 1" BP
2 ?g-;"ZSENFE;ZE LSB%’\‘V'V/’*SDQF’;EQES 5 gz;i éoNUPLTO),fI ZSTSIF':';'E/T&/TEEER’ S8 10 | 1 | 507420-0002 | COUPLING, 2" BP
11 1 | 620650-0050 | REACTOR, 50 LITER JACKETED
@@@@@ FRONT — Vacuum port 12 1 | 785580-0050 | STIR BEARING, 1-3/16" LIP SEAL
13 | 1 | 785780-5444 | STIR SHAFT, 1-3/16" X 44"
TOP VIEW OF COVER Stirlcontrol 14 | 1 | 785800-0316 | COLLAR, SAFETY, 1-3/16"
15 | 1 | 785805-1316 | WASHER, TEFLON, 1-3/16"
°© o° 16 1 9902601 COUPLING, HELICAL
i ) 17 | 1 | 9902603 SPLIT COLLAR
/@ 18 | 1 | 786895-0000 | AGITATOR ASSEMBLY, BOTTOM
19 | 2 | 786895-5407 | AGITATOR ASSY, INTERMEDIATE
Hee= 20 | 1 | 826619-1190 | 1"FB VALVE ASSEMBLY
21 12 | 8851463 NUT, HEX, 5/16-18, SS
22 1| 620000-1245 | FLASK, 12 L.
% % 23 | 2 | 52195K25 COMPRESSION FITTING, 3/4" UNION
(| il 24 | 2 | 50485K222 CAP, FLAT, 2" SANI, SS
FRONT 25 1 50485K133 ELBOW, 45°, 2" SANI, SS
26 | 4 | 4322K153 CLAMP, 2" SANI
27 | 4 | 43315K55 GASKET, 2" SANI, PTFE
| - 28 | 3 | 50485K513 ADAPTER, 2" SANI X 2" NPT, SS
SIDE VIEW o d M24 TCU hoseé 29 | 1 | 000711-4538 | ADAPTER, 45/50 X 1-3/4" NPT, PTFE
i 30 | 1 | 211400-4534 | REC.ADAPTER, 45/50 X 4mm VALVE
S connection (qutlet) 31 | 3 | 000198-0500 | GL-18 HOSE BARB
32 | 3 | 000195-0200 | GL-18 CAP WITH HOLE
i ~100" 33 | 1| 9902604 COUPLING ADAPTER, UHMW
|-
rl MOTOR AND ACCESSORIES
- ITEM | QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION
40 | 1 | 780003-7012 | 115V INVERTER, 1/4 HP, 3 PH OUT
86" 41 1 | 780004-0014 | MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 230 VAC, 3 PH
42 1 | 780008-5001 | GEAR REDUCER, 5:1
43 | 2 | 9900129 LOCK NUT, 1/2", BL-50
Tem p Probe * 8 9900212 ELEC. CORD, 14/3 SJTO
76" x 1 | 9900550 PLUG, 3-PRONG
46 | 1 | 9902031 CORD CONNECTOR, 1/2" HUB
Valve 47 | 2 | 9902076 CORD CONNECTOR, .560" DIA.
@\ 48 | 8 | 885105 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16", Z
49 | 1 | 9903494 MOTOR MOUNT, LH
I ) 50 | 1 | 9903495 MOTOR MOUNT, RH
x 10 | 9903511 ELEC. CORD, 14/4 SJTO
52 | 8 | 8850402 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 X 3/4", Z

M24 TCU hose
connection (inlet)

12L recovery

~18-

=
1>+ Drain valve

(6]
Y

INVERTER MOUNTING HARDWARE

IDP7 tip seal
replacement kit
X3807-67000

o e flask ITEM | QTY. | PARTNO. DESCRIPTION
recieving tias * 7 9700060 CABLE TIE, 6"
61 4 8851458 NUT, HEX, 10-32, SS
62 2 9902589 CLAMP, PART "A"
r ~ ' 63 4 8851252 SCREW, SOC. HD., 1/4-20 X 5/8", SS
- - 64 1 9904216 SUPPORT PLATE, INVERTER
R f’ 65 4 8851814 SCREW, BUT. HD., 10-32 X 1/2", SS
—
Drain port —| (%)

Huber SilOil 5L
6161

Cascade

Sciences

PHONE: 503-847-9047 -« EMAIL: SALES@CASCADESCIENCES.COM

31-1/2" SQUARE

FRONT VIEW



deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight

deanna
Highlight




